
Coaches:

Kaitlyn Woods Gilbertsville-Mount Upton
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 20, 2019 Wed Scrimmage Milford 5:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym L

Nov 22, 2019 Fri Scrimmage @ Morris
(Edmeston/Morris)

4:00
PM

High School
Gym NL

Nov 26, 2019 Tue Scrimmage Unadilla Valley
(UV/GMU)

3:00
PM

4:30
PM G-MU - HS Gym NL

Nov 29, 2019 Fri Scrimmage @ Stamford TBD TBD L

Dec 4, 2019 Wed Regular Season Sidney 5:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym NL

Dec 5, 2019 Thu

Regular Season
(2nd annual Afton
Girl's basketball
tournament )

Harpursville,
Bainbridge Guilford
@ Afton

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

AFTON
CENTRAL
SCHOOL OLD
GYM

L

Dec 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season
Harpursville,
Bainbridge Guilford
@ Afton

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

AFTON
CENTRAL
SCHOOL OLD
GYM

L

Dec 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season Edmeston
(Edmeston/Morris)

5:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym NL

Dec 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season Milford 5:30
PM G-MU - HS Gym L

Dec 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
12-39 L Greene 5:30

PM TBD L

Dec 13, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(SE Tip Off
Tournament)

@ TBD TBD Middle/High
School Gym NL

Dec 14, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(SE Tip Off
Tournament)

@ TBD TBD Middle/High
School Gym NL

Dec 16, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ TBD 5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Downsville
School NL

Dec 19, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Bainbridge
Guilford

5:30
PM

Bainbridge-
Guilford HS Gym L

Dec 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Cherry Valley-
Springfield

5:30
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield
School

L

Dec 27, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(vs. Hamilton - UV
Tournament)

@ Hamilton 3:00
PM

4:30
PM Blue Gym NL

Dec 27, 2019 Fri

Regular Season
(UV Holiday
Tournament) 
18-14 W

Sherburne-Earlville 5:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym L

Dec 27, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(UV Holiday
Tournament)

TBD TBD Middle/High
School Gym NL

Dec 28, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(vs. TBA - UV
Tournament)

@ Unadilla Valley
(UV/GMU)

11:00
AM

12:30
PM Blue Gym NL

Dec 28, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(day two of UV
Holiday
tournament) 
23-44 L

Sherburne-Earlville TBD Middle/High
School Gym L



Dec 28, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(UV Holiday
Tournament)

TBD TBD Middle/High
School Gym NL

Jan 6, 2020 Mon Regular Season @ Franklin 5:30
PM

7:00
PM Franklin School L

Jan 8, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ Unatego 5:30
PM TBD L

Jan 8, 2020 Wed Regular Season Morris
(Edmeston/Morris)

7:00
PM

8:30
PM G-MU - HS Gym NL

Jan 10, 2020 Fri Regular Season Delaware Academy 5:30
PM TBD L

Jan 14, 2020 Tue Regular Season Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

5:30
PM TBD L

Jan 14, 2020 Tue Regular Season @ Richfield Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

5:30
PM

Richfield Springs
CSD L

Jan 16, 2020 Thu Regular Season @ Hancock
(Deposit-Hancock)

5:30
PM

Deposit
Elementary
School Gym

L

Jan 16, 2020 Thu Regular Season Worcester 5:30
PM G-MU - HS Gym L

Jan 21, 2020 Tue Regular Season @ Harpursville 5:30
PM

7:00
PM

JR/SR High
Gym (BLUE),
Room 122
(Triple Glass
Doors)

L

Jan 22, 2020 Wed Regular Season Afton 5:30
PM

7:00
PM G-MU - HS Gym NL

Jan 23, 2020 Thu Regular Season Sidney 5:30
PM TBD L

Jan 24, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Morris
(Edmeston/Morris)

5:30
PM Morris School L

Jan 25, 2020 Sat Regular Season Laurens
(Laurens/Milford)

3:00
PM

4:30
PM G-MU - HS Gym L

Jan 28, 2020 Tue Regular Season Edmeston
(Edmeston/Morris)

5:30
PM G-MU - HS Gym L

Jan 29, 2020 Wed Regular Season 
18-49 L Chenango Forks 5:30

PM
Middle/High
School Gym NL

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular Season TBD 5:30
PM

7:00
PM G-MU - HS Gym NL

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Afton 6:30
PM

8:00
PM TBD L

CANCELLED Feb
4, 2020 Tue

Regular Season (
Tri-Valley League
Playoffs)

@ Worcester 5:30
PM

Worcester
School L

Feb 5, 2020 Wed Regular Season Harpursville 5:30
PM TBD L

CANCELLED Feb
6, 2020 Thu

Regular Season
(vs. TBA - Tri-
Valley League
Playoffs)

TBD 5:30
PM

7:00
PM G-MU - HS Gym L

Feb 10, 2020 Mon Regular Season @ Oxford 5:30
PM

Oxford High
School Gym L

Feb 11, 2020 Tue Post-Season (3rd
round tv)

@ Morris
(Edmeston/Morris)

5:30
PM

High School
Gym L

Feb 13, 2020 Thu Regular Season TBD 5:30
PM TBD L

Feb 18, 2020 Tue Regular Season TBD 5:30
PM TBD L

Feb 21, 2020 Fri Regular Season TBD 5:30
PM TBD L
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